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Pos. Atleta

PALUMMIERI MARTA
MONDONICO DANIELA
FELTRIN ILARIA
SEREGNI BIANCA
ROSSI GAEL

BARBIERI ARIANNA
PEDRINELLI CHIARA
CARLOS MARIBEL ARIEL
MANARA OLIVIA
GERMANI GIULIA
MARCHETTO ERICA
POCATERRA ROBERTA
D'ANTINO FABIOLA
MICHELETTI CHIARA
ROSCALLA ELISABETTA
ZANGA FEDERICA
RENDA ALESSANDRA
CANIATTI REBECCA
MARIANI GAIA
CORTESI FEDERICA
PELLICORO LAURA
VIVIANO CHIARA
BARONE ANNALISA
VENERUSO BEATRICE
BRAGGION ILARIA
CIGALLINO ROBERTA
MARZOLLO MARIA CHIARA
MARIANI CAROLINA
DEL ROSSO LINDA
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Societa

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
ATL. SALETTI

BRACCO ATLETICA
BRACCO ATLETICA
ATLETICA ASSAGO
ATLETICA ASSAGO

ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO

ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO

ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO

U.S. ATL. VEDANO

BRACCO ATLETICA

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
ATL. SALETTI

U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906
TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

U.S. A.CASATI ATL.

ATL. VALLE BREMBANA
ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO
C.U.S. TORINO

BRACCO ATLETICA

P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

ILPRA ATL.VIGEVANO PARCO ACQU.

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
BRACCO ATLETICA
CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

TAVOLA VALENTINA
PIROVANO MARTA
BARBAZZA LISA FRANCESCA
FRIGERIO NOEMI

ROVELLI ILARIA

LIMONTA ANIA

DELL'ORTO MARTINA

DI LIBERATORE ELENA
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PRO SESTO ATL.
ATLETICA MONZA
ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO

ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.

ATL. VALLE BREMBANA
U.S. A.CASATI ATL.
TEAM-A LOMBARDIA
EUROATLETICA 2002
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Pos. Atleta Sesso  Anno  Societa 1 2 3 4 5 6 Somma Bonus Punteggio
1 GRASSI MATTEO M 2000  ATL. CESANO MADERNO 22 27 23 27 | 28 0 127 0 127
2 DALLU' FILIPPO M 1999  U.S. SANGIORGESE 0 30 29 30 1 30 0 119 0 119
3  VOLPI MARCO M 2000 TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 28 0 25 28 | 29 0 110 0 110
4 ANNONI EMILIO M 1999  CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 18 24 16 24 | 24 0 106 0 106
5 BELLEA MATTEO M 1999  SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO 24 28 27 0 | 26 0 105 0 105
6 CARNOVALE ANDREA M 1999  ATLETICA ASSAGO 14 19 20 26 | 25 0 104 0 104
7  ZENNA FILIPPO M 1999 TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 17 23 14 0 | 22 0 76 0 76
8 CONSONNI LORENZO M 2000 TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 16 20 15 25 | 0 76 0 76
9 MONZA SIMONE M 1999  U.S. SANGIORGESE 15 21 12 23 | 0 71 0 71
10 ANCORA PAOLO M 2000  ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO 10 17 7 19 | 18 0 71 0 71
11 BERTILUCA M 2000 TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 13 0 10 22 1 20 0 65 0 65
12 BENITEZ NICOLAS M 1999  FRIESIAN TEAM 12 18 11 201 O 0 61 0 61
13 MANTOVANI DAVIDE M 1999  ATLETICA MONZA 29 0 o | 27 0 56 0 56
14  VINCI DAVIDE M 2000  DAINI CARATE BRIANZA 0 16 6 18 | 15 0 55 0 55
15 FARINA FRANCESCO M 2000 TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 8 12 15 1 19 0 55 0 55
16 ABOU EL SEOUD HUSSEIN M 1999  PRO SESTO ATL. 26 0 26 0O 1 0 0 52 0 52
17 MIGLIAVACCA ALESSIO M 2000  U.S. SANGIORGESE 0 10 21 | 21 0 52 0 52
18 BINDIKU ERRICO M 2000 TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 0 13 0 I 23 0 45 0 45
19 VERCELLESI ALESSANDRO M 2000  ATLETICA ASSAGO 16 | 17 0 44 0 44
20 FERRO ANDREA M 1999 U.S.S.VITTORE O. 1906 21 0 22 0O 1 0 0 43 0 43
21 CONIGLIONE DAVIDE M 2000 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 0 25 18 0O 1 0 0 43 0 43
22 CAMBIAGHI LORENZO M 2000  ATLETICA CINISELLO 23 0 19 0O 1 0 0 42 0 42
23 BACIS ANDREA M 2000 TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 19 22 0O1!1 0 0 41 0 41
24  |ACONETA LUCA M 2000  ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO 6 14 0 | 14 0 39 0 39
25 CASTROVINCI FEDERICO M 1999  PRO SESTO ATL. 30 0O1!1 0 0 30 0 30
26  ALFIERI LUCA M 2000  P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 0 0 30 0O 1 0 0 30 0 30
27 PALUMMIERI GIULIO M 2000  CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 0 29 0O1 0 0 29 0 29
28 INGRILLI' DAVIDE M 2000  ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA 0 0 29 1 0 0 29 0 29
29 BRACCIA VITTORIO M 1999  P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 0 28 0O 1 0 0 28 0 28
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GIORGI FEDERICO
BURBURAN MATTEO
GARZONIO PIETRO
LANZALONGA MATTIA
MORETTI ANDREA
COLASUONNO MATTEO
PINNA GABRIELE

PARO ALBERTO
ARIENTI ANDREA
ANGARANO FRANCESCO
CORTI ANDREA
PEDRAZZINI DAVIDE
MANCINI SAMUELE
BRAMBILLA MATTIA
BENNATI SIMONE

DE NEGRI LUCA
TOLEDO GIORGIO
COLOMBO ALESSANDRO
MENEGUZZO MATTIA
SESTITO NICHOLAS
HAIDA AYMAN
PAULICELLI CHRISTIAN
VIOLA MATTEO
PAROLINI EMANUELE
GRIMALDI FILIPPO
BURATTIN FRANCESCO
SIERVO MATTEO
BELTRAMETTI SAMUELE
TORRE EDOARDO
STEVAN GABRIELE
BALACCO ALBERTO
VIDOTTO ANDREA
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2000
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2000
1999
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2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
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2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
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2000
2000
2000

DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
ATLETICA MONZA

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
U.S. A.CASATI ATL.

ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA
P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO
P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
ATL. GISA

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
POL. BESANESE

U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.
TEAM-A LOMBARDIA
ATLETICA ASSAGO

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
PRO SESTO ATL.

ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO
CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906
CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
AICS ATL. BIASSONO

PRO SESTO ATL.

ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO
CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
@TLETICA MEDA 014
ATLETICA MONZA
ATLETICA ASSAGO

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
TEAM-A LOMBARDIA
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62 BRAMBILLASCA GIANMARIA
63 ANGIOLETTI LUCA

JF

Pos. Atleta
1  VILLA MARTA

2  MANARA CARLOTTA
3  DEBLASIO ILARIA

4  BERANGER ARIANNA
5  PELUCCHI ELISABETTA
6 PATANE' GIULIA

7  MORGILLO ELENA

8 LONGONI ELENA

9  COSTANTE TECLA

10 FRIGERIO ANNA

11 ORSI FRANCESCA

12 POSENATO ALICE

13  ALINOVISARA

14 PASTORIO ELISA

15 BOERI ELISA
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Anno
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1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
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1997
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ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA

TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

Societa

EUROATLETICA 2002
ATLETICA ASSAGO

U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906
CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
PRO SESTO ATL.

ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.

U.S. ATL. VEDANO

P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
FRIESIAN TEAM
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Pos. Atleta Sesso  Anno  Societa 1 2 3 4 5 6 Somma Bonus Punteggio
1 D'ANNUNZIO TOMMASO M 1998 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 21 26 22 30 | 27 0 126 0 126
2 BARCELLESI ANDREA M 1997 TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 20 25 21 27 | 26 0 119 0 119
3 BELLINZONI ALBERTO M 1997  A.S. MERATE ATLETICA 27 29 29 0 1 30 0 115 0 115
4 LIVORNO GABRIELE M 1998 TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 14 23 18 26 | 23 0 104 0 104
5  FOSSATI ANDREA M 1997  U.S. ATL. VEDANO 13 22 17 25 | 21 0 98 0 98
6 LAVANGA GIANLUCA M 1998  FRIESIAN TEAM 17 24 20 0 | 25 0 86 0 86
7  GULINO ALESSANDRO M 1998 TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 12 21 15 0 | 22 0 70 0 70
8  FATMI YASSINE M 1997 U.S.S.VITTORE O. 1906 30 0 30 0 | 0 60 0 60
9 AQUARO GABRIELE M 1997 TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 29 30 0 0 | 0 59 0 59
10 GRITTI SIMONE M 1997  ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO 0 0 16 23 1 20 0 59 0 59
11 SESANA RICCARDO M 1997  CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 0 28 0 0 | 28 0 56 0 56
12 PREVITALI THOMAS M 1998 U.S. ATL. VEDANO 28 0 28 0O 1 0 0 56 0 56
13 SAMBRUNA MATTIA M 1998  ATLETICA CINISELLO 26 0 0 29 1 0 0 55 0 55
14 CARACENI TOMMASO M 1997  CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 0 27 24 0O 1 0 0 51 0 51
15 CAPROTTI TOMMASO M 1998  POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE 25 0 26 01 0 0 51 0 51
16 SORICE GIUSEPPE M 1997  ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO 0 13 22 | 15 0 50 0 50
17 TOMAINO MIRKO M 1998  ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO 0 24 | 17 0 41 0 41
18 SCOGNAMIGLIO LUCA M 1997  ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO 0 21 | 16 0 37 0 37
19 CARLETTI SAMUELE M 1998  U.S. A.CASATI ATL. 16 0 19 01 0 0 35 0 35
20 GALLO MANUEL ANGELO M 1998  ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO 0 0 14 0O | 18 0 32 0 32
21 CARCANO STEFANO M 1998  PRO SESTO ATL. 0 0 0 I 29 0 29 0 29
22 ROSIN SIMONE M 1998 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 0 0 28 1 0 0 28 0 28
23 CASTOLDI ALDO M 1998  PRO SESTO ATL. 0 0 27 0 | 0 27 0 27
24 VALENTI ALESSANDRO M 1998  ATL. CASAZZA 0 0 25 0O 1 0 0 25 0 25
25 RASO MATTEO M 1998  GEAS ATLETICA 0 0 0 | 24 0 24 0 24
26 POZZI LORENZO M 1997  ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 24 0 01! 0 0 24 0 24
27 GAROTTA MATTEO M 1998 U.S.S.VITTORE O. 1906 23 0 0 01 0 0 23 0 23
28 NICEFORI GIOVANNI M 1998  ATL. CASAZZA 0 0 23 0O 1 0 0 23 0 23
29 CAPROTTI ANDREA M 1997  ATLETICA MONZA 22 0 0 0O 1 0 0 22 0 22
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AMEZEDIGHET FARID
PROVENZANO GABRIELE
GEREMIA MARCO
MAURI DANIELE
BISCEGLIE SAMUEL

Atleta

RUZZA MARIA RITA
GIANGOLINI MARTINA
BASTIA ELENA
ANTONAZZO VALENTINA
GRAZIOTTO GIORGIA

SCANDROGLIO KATIA LUNA
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Anno

1996
1996
1996
1996
1994
1995

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906
POL. BESANESE
ATLETICA MONZA

ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO

Societa

TEAM-A LOMBARDIA
FRIESIAN TEAM
ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO

P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

TEAM-A LOMBARDIA
ATLETICA MENEGHINA
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Pos. Atleta Sesso  Anno  Societa 1 2 3 4 5 6 Somma Bonus Punteggio
1 BELLANDI ANDREA M 1994  ATLETICA CINISELLO 27 30 30 30 | 28 0 145 0 145
2 LOBUONO NUR AHMED M 1996 EUROATLETICA 2002 23 29 26 27 | 27 0 132 0 132
3  NERCIANDREA M 1994  U.S.S.VITTORE O. 1906 21 27 28 28 | 25 0 129 0 129
4 CRESPI LUCA M 1994  PRO SESTO ATL. 22 28 25 26 | 26 0 127 0 127
5 CEDDIA SIMONE M 1995 POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE 20 24 27 0 | 24 0 95 0 95
6  CASSINI MARC M 1994  ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO 13 19 19 19 1 20 0 90 0 90
7  CAIANI DAVIDE M 1996 TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 0 25 0 25 | 23 0 73 0 73
8 BERGAMASCHI DARIO M 1994 TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 15 20 20 18 1 0 0 73 0 73
9 BALZAROTTI MANUEL M 1994  ATL. 99 VITTUONE 0 26 24 0 | 22 0 72 0 72
10 PROSERPIO DAVIDE M 1995 POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE 0 17 16 16 | 18 0 67 0 67
11  MONACO MARCO M 1995 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 0 22 22 21 1 0 0 65 0 65
12 AMIGONI ALESSIO M 1996  ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO 12 16 17 17 | 0 62 0 62
13 RADAELLI MARCO ALESSAN M 1996  U.S. ATL. VEDANO 17 0 23 0 121 0 61 0 61
14 TOGNI MANUEL M 1994  ATL. VALLE BREMBANA 29 0 0 | 30 0 59 0 59
15 NOVARINA ALESSIO M 1996  U.S.S.VITTORE O. 1906 16 21 22 1 0 0 59 0 59
16 SONZOGNI PIETRO M 1994 RUNNERS BERGAMO 28 0 0 I 29 0 57 0 57
17 MARINO GALLINA GIACOM M 1994  POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE 14 18 18 0 | 0 50 0 50
18 VERCESI ALESSANDRO M 1994  ATLETICA CINISELLO 24 0 24 | 0 48 0 48
19 RADAELLI ANDREA M 1995 QT8-RUN 19 23 0 | 0 42 0 42
20 POCATERRA ALESSANDRO M 1996  CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 0 20 | 19 0 39 0 39
21 D'ERRICO CRISTOFER M 1995  ATLETICA ASSAGO 0 15 o | 17 0 32 0 32
22  BONZI NICOLA M 1995  ATL. VALLE BREMBANA 30 0 0 I 0 0 30 0 30
23 BASSANI FRANCESCO M 1996  ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 0 0 29 1 0 0 29 0 29
24  MELI DAVIDE M 1995  ATL. CASAZZA 0 29 0O 1 0 0 29 0 29
25 ALBERIO MARCO M 1996 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 26 0 I 0 0 26 0 26
26 PERUGINI FEDERICO M 1994  ATLETICA MONZA 25 0 01! 0 0 25 0 25
27 MAFFEI DAMIAN M 1996  P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 0 0 23 1 0 0 23 0 23
28 FORZANO GIANMARCO M 1996 U.S. ATL. VEDANO 0 0 21 0O 1 0 0 21 0 21
29 ROVELLI FEDERICO M 1995  ATLETICA CINISELLO 18 0 0 I 0 0 18 0 18
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30 GIAGNORIO DAVIDE M 1996  U.S. ATL. VEDANO 0 0 14 0O 1 0 0 14 0 14

31 REGA LUIS VINCENZO M 1995  ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO 0 0 13 01 0 0 13 0 13
SF
Pos. Atleta Sesso  Anno  Societa 1 2 3 4 5 6 Somma Bonus Punteggio
1 BARATELLA TAMARA F 1983  ATL. LAMBRO MILANO 28 29 29 27 | 25 0 138 0 138
2  DE BONI MARIA ELENA F 1983  P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 25 26 25 28 | 24 0 128 0 128
3 ROGNONI EMMA F 1991  ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO 23 23 23 25 | 22 0 116 0 116
4  SOLIMAN MARTINA F 1986  P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 0 28 27 29 | 28 0 112 0 112
5 BERMEJO BLAYA ROCIO F 1990  FRIESIAN TEAM 27 27 26 0 | 26 0 106 0 106
6 CARMINATI CLAUDIA F 1982  ATL. LAMBRO MILANO 19 21 22 24 1 20 0 106 0 106
7  RADAELLI SILVIA F 1987  ATL. CESANO MADERNO 30 30 0 0 I 30 0 90 0 90
8  GRIGGIO CRISTINA F 1989  ATL. CESANO MADERNO 24 24 24 0O 1 0 0 72 0 72
9  ROSSI CHIARA F 1988  ATLETICA MONZA 29 0 30 0 | 0 59 0 59
10 BERTIN MARIA CHIARA F 1985 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 0 0 28 0 | 29 0 57 0 57
11 CORTI CATERINA ANGELIC F 1991 DK RUNNERS MILANO 26 25 0 0O 1 0 0 51 0 51
12 CIMATO CHIARA F 1990  ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO 0 0 0 26 | 23 0 49 0 49
13 MASSA MARIA SOLE F 1982 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 22 22 0 0 | 0 44 0 44
14 COVAELISA F 1989  CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 0 0 301 O 0 30 0 30
15 GALBUSERI VALENTINA F 1982  ATL. LAMBRO MILANO 0 0 o | 27 0 27 0 27
16 ROVERA CRISTINA F 1987 S.E.V. VALMADRERA 0 0 0 |21 0 21 0 21
17 MARIANI SILVIA F 1993 TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 21 0 0 0 | 0 21 0 21
18 FIORENTINI ANNA F 1986  SSD RCS ACTIVE TEAM A R.L. 20 0 0 0 | 0 20 0 20
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Pos. Atleta Sesso  Anno  Societa 1 2 3 4 5 6 Somma Bonus Punteggio
1  TERENGHI MATTEO M 1986  POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE 23 24 26 26 | 24 0 123 0 123
2 VILLANOVA SIMONE M 1993  ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 26 30 0 29 | 28 0 113 0 113
3 TORNAGHI FLAVIO M 1993  A.S. MERATE ATLETICA 21 22 24 25 1 20 0 112 0 112
4  FUMAGALLI MARCO VITTOR M 1982 RUNNERS BERGAMO 25 26 0 27 | 26 0 104 0 104
5 BORRACCINO ALESSANDRO M 1986  ATL. RIGOLETTO 18 19 21 23 | 17 0 98 0 98
6  SOFFIENTINI ANDREA M 1988 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 28 0 30 301 O 0 88 0 88
7  BELLUSCIO ROBERTO M 1987  U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL. 17 14 19 22 1 14 0 86 0 86
8 CAPPONI THOMAS M 1982 RUNNERS BERGAMO 27 27 28 0O 1 0 0 82 0 82
9 CIARFAGLIA DOMENICO M 1988 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 19 20 0 24 | 18 0 81 0 81
10 FUMAGALLI SIMONE M 1990 RUNNERS BERGAMO 22 25 0 |21 0 68 0 68
11 GOTTARDI RICCARDO M 1983  ATLETICA CINISELLO 14 10 16 18 1 10 0 68 0 68
12 PERSONENI FRANCESCO M 1982 RUNNERS BERGAMO 0 21 22 0 | 19 0 62 0 62
13 PERSICO VINCENZO M 1989  ATL. VALLI BERGAMASCHE LEFFE 0 28 27 0O 1 0 0 55 0 55
14  CASSANI ENEA M 1991  ATL. 99 VITTUONE 0 17 20 0 I 15 0 52 0 52
15 ELZAITONY OMAR M 1988  ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 0 23 25 01 0 0 48 0 48
16 MANZONI GIORGIO M 1989 TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 0 0 13 21 | 13 0 47 0 47
17 FIORENTINO FEDERICO M 1986  ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO 15 15 17 0O 1 0 0 47 0 47
18 FEZZA MATTIA M 1983  ATL. LAMBRO MILANO 24 0 | 22 0 46 0 46
19 TELLI NICOLO' M 1993  ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO 12 0 20 | 12 0 44 0 44
20 BRAMBILLA MARCO M 1990  AICS ATL. BIASSONO 10 8 6 17 | 0 41 0 41
21 AROSIO ANDREA M 1987  POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE 0 15 19 | 0 37 0 37
22 ASSI MARCO M 1990 POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE 2 7 15 | 0 36 0 36
23 BAFILIPPO M 1986  ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 0 0 0 | 30 0 30 0 30
24  MALINVERNO MATTEO M 1984  AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 30 0 0 0O 1 0 0 30 0 30
25 LOLLO ANTONINO M 1990 RUNCARD 0 0 0 I 29 0 29 0 29
26  PINELLI MATTEO M 1988  P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 0 29 0 0O 1 0 0 29 0 29
27 MAPELLI FRANCESCO M 1984  DAINI CARATE BRIANZA 29 0 0O1 0 0 29 0 29
28 GRAMMATICO MATTIA M 1988  CUS INSUBRIA 0 0 29 0O 1 0 0 29 0 29
29 SCAPECCHI LUCA M 1991  O.S.A. SARONNO LIB. 0 0 0 28 1 0 0 28 0 28
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CUTRUPI DANIELE ALESSIO
STUCCHI GIORGIO
DOMENIGHINI MASSIMILIA
CHIARINI FABIO
BERGAGLIO SIMONE
VERSACE LUIGI

RENDO VITTORIO

CIVATI LUCA

BALLETTI FEDERICO
CALDI LUCA

PISCI MARCO

GHEZZI MATTEO PARIDE
SERVODIO ALESSANDRO
SPAGNOTTO LUCA

DI FIDIO GIOVANNI
PIROTTI MATTIA

VASONE LUCA

ALZATI MATTEO
PACIONE DI BELLO JARNO
CARUGO STEFANO
PROSERPIO ALESSANDRO A
CINI MARCO

ZUCCHET ENRICO

COP RICCARDO
FERRARIO LUCA

SCIRE' MATTIA

LA PORTA CRISTIAN
FASOLI ANGELO

TORNO JACOPO MARIA
PARRAVICINI CARLO
CORNA ENRICO

DE BONIS STEFANO
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1988
1983
1983
1993
1988
1983
1984
1989
1984
1990
1989
1982
1985
1993
1984
1984
1987
1982
1989
1990
1986
1989
1986
1983
1993
1992
1983
1986
1993
1987
1984
1985

DAINI CARATE BRIANZA

S.E.V. VALMADRERA

ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO

ATL. VIGHENZI PADENGHE
ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA

ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ATLETICA MONZA

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
AICS ATL. BIASSONO

ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO

ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO
QT8-RUN

POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
S.CLUB LIB. SESTO

GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A.S.D.
MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A.S.D.

G.S. MARATHON MAX

AICS ATL. BIASSONO

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

G.S. VIRTUS CALCO

ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
ATLETICA 42195 'BLU FRIDA'
RUNNERS BERGAMO

ATL. CESANO MADERNO
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

LUSHA KLODIAN
ZARAZAGA ALFARO MARC
PIAZZA FRANCESCO
QUATTRO SIMONE
MAZZOCCHI ROBERTO
LISSONI FABIO

ROVERA SIMONE
SILVELLO DENIS

MOLTENI MATTEO
COLOMBO ANDREA
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1986
1982
1990
1984
1986
1982
1990
1986
1982
1985

ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
EUROATLETICA 2002

POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
S.E.V. VALMADRERA

G.S. MONTESTELLA

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919

O O O O r O Fr O o o

R O O O r O Fr W O -k

O O O O o N kB O O O

O O O O O O o o o o

o r B P O O O O W o

OO O O O O O o o o o

P P P P NN W W w

O O O O O o oo o o

R R PR NN W W W

Pagina 13 di 126



